CODE Dn1 Dn2 S L1 L D |Max Hole
12EICOL11412C *| 1 1/4 | 1/2" CTS | 0.10 | 2.56 | 3.94 | 3.27 0.36
12EICOL0212C * 2 1/2" CTS | 0.10|2.56 | 3.94 | 3.27 0.36
12EICOL0312C 3 1/2" CTS | 0.10 | 3.35| 5.59 |4.03 0.36
12EICOL0412C 4 1/2" CTS | 0.10 | 3.35| 5.59 |4.03 0.36
12EICOL0612C 6 1/2" CTS | 0.10 | 3.35| 5.59 | 4.03 0.36
12EICOL0812C 8 1/2" CTS | 0.10 | 3.35| 5.59 |4.03 0.36
12EICOL1012C 10 | 1/2" CTS |0.10|3.35| 5.59 |1 4.03 0.36
12EICOL1212C 12 | 1/2" CTS | 0.10 | 3.35| 5.59 |4.03 0.36
12EICOL11434 * | 11/4 | 3/4"IPS |0.09|2.56| 3.94 | 3.27 0.77
12EICOL0234 * 2 3/4"IPS |0.09|256| 3.94 | 3.27 0.77
12EICOL0334 3 3/4"IPS [0.09|3.35| 5.59 |4.03 0.77
12EICOL0434 4 3/4" IPS |0.09|3.35| 5.59 | 4.03 0.77
12EICOL0634 6 3/4"IPS [0.09|3.35| 5.59 |4.03 0.77
12EICOL0834 8 3/4"IPS |0.09|3.35| 5.59 |4.03 0.77
12EICOL1034 10 | 3/4"IPS |0.09|3.35| 5.59 |1 4.03 0.77
12EICOL1234 12 3/4"IPS [0.09|3.35| 5.59 |4.03 0.77
12EICOL11401C *| 11/4 | 1"CTS |0.10|2.56| 3.94 | 3.27 0.86
12EICOL0201C * 2 1"CTS |0.10|2.56| 3.94 | 3.27 0.86
12EICOL0301C 3 1"CTS [0.10]3.35| 5.59 | 4.03 0.86
12EICOL0401C 4 1"CTS |0.10|3.35| 5.59 |4.03 0.86
12EICOL0601C 6 1"CTS |0.10|3.35| 5.59 | 4.03 0.86
12EICOL0801C 8 1"CTS |0.10|3.35| 5.59 | 4.03 0.86
12EICOL1001C 10 1"CTS |0.10|3.35| 5.59 |4.03 0.86
12EICOL1201C 12 1"CTS |0.10|3.35| 5.59 |4.03 0.86
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CODE Dn1 Dn2 S L1 L D |Max Hole
12EICOL11401 * | 11/4| 1"IPS [0.12] 2.56 |3.94 |3.27| 1.02
12EICOL0201 * 2 1"IPS 10.12)2.56 13.943.27| 1.02
12EICOL301 3 1"IPS 10.12) 3.35 15.59 4.03| 1.02
12EICOL0401 4 1"IPS 10.12| 3.35 |5.59 14.03| 1.02
12EICOL0601 6 1"IPS 10.12) 3.35 15.594.03| 1.02
12EICOL0801 8 1"IPS 10.12]3.35 15.99 4.03| 1.02
12EICOL1001 10 1"IPS 10.12) 3.35 15.59 4.03| 1.02
12EICOL1201 12 1"IPS 10.12) 3.35 15.59 4.03| 1.02
12EICOL03114 3 [11/41PS |0.15|3.35|5.59 4.03| 1.29
12EICOL04114 4 111/41PS |0.15|3.3515.59 14.03| 1.29
12EICOL06114 6 |11/4"1PS|0.15)3.355.59 4.03| 1.29
12EICOL08114 8 111/4"I1PS|0.15] 3.35[5.59[4.03| 1.29
12EICOL10114 10 [11/4"1PS|0.15] 3.35 15.5914.03| 1.29
12EICOL12114 12 111/4"1PS|0.15] 3.35 15.5914.03| 1.29
12EICOL0202 * 2 2"IPS 10.23|3.54 15.20,4.72] 1.55
12EICOL0302 3 2"IPS 10.22|3.355.59 4.03| 1.73
12EICOL0402 4 2"IPS 10.22|3.35 559 4.03| 1.73
12EICOL0602 6 2"IPS 10.22|3.355.594.03| 1.73
12EICOL0802 8 2"IPS 10.22|3.35 559 4.03| 1.73
12EICOL1002 10 2"IPS 10.22|3.35 1559 4.03| 1.73
12EICOL1202 12 2"IPS 10.22|3.3515.59[4.03] 1.73
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CODE Dn1| Dn2 S L1 L D |Max Hole
12EICOL0303 3"IPS |0.32| 396 | 6.69 | 5.16 2.70
12E1COL0403 3"IPS |0.32| 354 | 6.69 | 4.64 2.70
12EICOL0603 3"IPS |0.32| 3.54 | 6.69 | 4.64 2.70
12EICOL0803 3"IPS |0.32| 3.94 | 7.87 | 492 2.70
12EICOL1003 3"IPS |0.32| 3.94 | 7.87 | 492 2.70
12EICOL1203 | 12 | 3"IPS |0.32| 3.94 | 7.87 | 4.92 2.70
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12EICOL0404 | 4 [ 4"IPS|0.39| 3.74 | 6.85 | 5.63 2.76
12EICOL0604 | 6 | 4"IPS|0.39| 394 | 7.87 | 512 3.46
12EICOL0804 | 8 [4"IPS|0.39| 384 | 7.87 | 5.05 3.46
12EICOL1004 | 10 | 4"IPS|0.39| 384 | 7.87 | 5.05 3.46
12EICOL1204 | 12 | 4"IPS|0.39] 3.84 | 7.87 | 5.05 3.46
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